\MNE BOTTLE

=

SMALL PLATES

PRAWN COCKTAIL

FRIED CALAMARI BASKET
FRIED OYSTERS

FRIED ARTICHOKE BASKET

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL
-SINGLE

-HALF DOZEN

-DOZEN

STEAMED MUSSELS
STEAMED CLAMS

COCONUT SHRIMPS

$$23.99

4 GRILLED TACOS SERVED WITH CORN

$9.95 TORTILLAS, SEASONED CABBAGE, PICO DE
i ) GALLO, AND LEMON AIOLI
$1395  comBO $17.95
e (ONE OF EACH / GRILLED)
ST ROCKFISH $17.95
HALIBUT $17.95
sigigg PRAWN $17.95
$33.00
SALMON $17.95
$16.95
BAJA CALI $17.95
$16.95 (DEEP FRIED ROCKFISH)
$1295  SABLEFISH TACOS $19.95

FROM THE GRILL SANDWICHES
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF RICE AND - SERVED WITH SIDE OF FRIES
VEGGIES OR CAESAR SALAD -,
GRILLED SABLEFISH
ROCKFISH $23.95 3 GRILLED ROCKFISH
SABLEFISH $24.95 GRILLED SALMON
HALIBUT $28.99 GRILLED HALIBUT
SALMON $26.99 RIED CALAMARI

LOCAL COD BURGER

/ GGIE CHEESE BURGER

BEER BUCKET (6 BEERS)
GLASS OF WINE
MINI WINE BOTTLE

$19.95
$17.95
$21.95
$21.95
$17.95

$17.95

FROM THE FRYER

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES
AND COLESLAW

FISH AND CHIPS

PRAWNS AND CHIPS
CALAMARI AND CHIPS

COMBO AND CHIPS

OYSTERS AND CHIPS

CLAMS AND CHIPS

CHICKEN TENDERS AND CHIPS

SCALLOPS AND CHIPS

FRENCH FRIES
(GARLIC FRIES $6.00)

CAJUN FRIES
COLESLAW

RICE

FRESH VEGETABLES

GARLIC BREAD

$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$22.95
$19.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95

$5.00
$5.25
$5.95
$4.95

$5.95
$5.95

(831)-728-7081

2 HIGHWAY 1, MOSS LANDING CA 95039



